ProSAFE® M4200 Intelligent Edge Series
Multigigabit Ethernet for Wave 2 11ac
M4200 Series
The ProSAFE® M4200-10MG-PoE+ Managed Switch was designed from the ground up to optimize the installation of Wave 2 11ac
access points. Includes eight full power PoE+ and multi-speed 1G, 2.5G ports for 100 meter cable runs, combined with two 10G uplinks
for a fully non-blocking deployment of eight Wave 2 11ac access points from any vendor. Plenum rated, slim design and mounting
accessories allow for access point placement optimization and cabling efficiency even outside the rack.
Wave 2 11ac Access Point deployment

GSM4210P
1 CLI only
Ordering information
•	 Worldwide: see table below
•	 Warranty: 5 years
Multimode Fiber (MMF) Single mode Fiber (SMF)
OM1 or OM2
62.5/125µm
OM3 or OM4
50/125µm 9/125µm
   10 Gigabit SFP+ AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 220m (722 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 260m (853 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762
10GBase-LR long reach single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 10km (6.2 miles)
AXM762-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM761
10GBase-SR short reach multimode
LC duplex connector
OM3: up to 300m (984 ft)
OM4: up to 550m (1,804 ft)
AXM761-10000S (1 unit)
AXM761P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM764
10GBase-LR LITE single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 2km (1.2 mile)
AXM764-10000S (1 unit)
   Gigabit SFP AGM731F
1000Base-SX short range multimode
LC duplex connector
up to 275m (902 ft)